
Sr No Roll No Name Branch Company

1 1306870013 ANKIT BRACH MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

2 1306870046 KUNAL SINGH MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

3 1306870052 MOHD SHAHID MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

4 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

5 1306870065 PANKAJ LAKHWAN MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

6 1306870120 TARANJEET SINGH MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICAL 

7 1306870013 ANKIT BRACH MBA TATA TELE SERVICES

8 1306870003 ABHINAV MITTAL MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

9 1306870019 ARPIT JAIN MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

10 1306870020 ARTI RANI MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

11 1306870027 DANISH MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

12 1306870028 DEEPTI PRADHAN MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

13 1306870034 JUHI CHAUDHARY MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

14 1306870052 MOHD SHAHID MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

15 1306870087 SALMAN KHAN MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

16 1306870118 SUNNY TYAGI MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

17 1306870131 VIPIN SHARMA MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

18 1306870132 VIPUL KUMAR MBA LINKHOUSE BUILDWELL

19 1306870097 SHEETAL MBA CONCENTRIX

20 1306870099 SHIVA CHAUDHARY MBA CONCENTRIX

21 1306870101 SHOBHIKA VEDWAN MBA CONCENTRIX

22 1306870035 KAJOL MBA FIDELITY

23 1306870019 ARPIT JAIN MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

24 1306870020 ARTI RANI MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

25 1306870027 DANISH MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

26 1306870028 DEEPTI PRADHAN MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

27 1306870030 DHEERAJ KUAMR MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

28 1306870034 JUHI CHAUDHARY MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

29 1306870035 KAJOL MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

30 1306870044 KRISHAN SEN MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

31 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

32 1306870068 PAYAL RASTOGI MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

33 1306870070 PRADEEP SHARMA MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

34 1306870071 PRADEEP SINGH MEHRA MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

35 1306870077 PULKIT RIJWANI MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

36 1306870080 ROCKY MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

37 1306870087 SALMAN KHAN MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

38 1306870091 SAURABH MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

39 1306870098 SHIPRA SINGHAL MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

40 1306870099 SHIVA CHAUDHARY MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

41 1306870100 SHIVAM MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

42 1306870103 SHUBHAM ATRAY MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

43 1306870110 SHWETA PANWAR MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

44 1306870113 SONU KUMAR MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

45 1306870115 SRISHTI SETHI MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

46 1306870116 SUBHAM BANSAL MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

47 1306870118 SUNNY TYAGI MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

48 1306870121 TARUSHI CHAUHAN MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

49 1306870131 VIPIN SHARMA MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

50 1306870132 VIPUL KUMAR MBA ASHLAR SECURITY

51 1306870028 DEEPTI PRADHAN MBA SNAPDEAL

52 1306870055 NEHA RANA MBA 3M TEAM SECURITY SERVICES

53 1306870003 ABHINAV MITTAL MBA WEP SOLUTIONS

54 1306870019 ARPIT JAIN MBA MANIKARAN

55 1306870077 PULKIT RIJWANI MBA MANIKARAN

56 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA NAUKRI.COM

57 1306870098 SHIPRA SINGHAL MBA GENPACT

58 1306870115 SRISHTI SETHI MBA GENPACT

59 1306870013 ANKIT BRACH MBA EASY POLICY

60 1306870024 AVNI SHARMA MBA EASY POLICY
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61 1306870031 HIMANI BANSAL MBA EASY POLICY

62 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA EASY POLICY

63 1306870068 PAYAL RASTOGI MBA EASY POLICY

64 1306870069 PAYAL YADAV MBA EASY POLICY

65 1306870072 PRAGATI MOHTA MBA EASY POLICY

66 1306870075 PRIYA SINGH MBA EASY POLICY

67 1306870086 SAKSHI SHARMA MBA EASY POLICY

68 1306870099 SHIVA CHAUDHARY MBA EASY POLICY

69 1306870100 SHIVAM MBA EASY POLICY

70 1306870108 SHUBHI JAIN MBA EASY POLICY

71 1306870118 SUNNY TYAGI MBA EASY POLICY

72 1306870025 BITTU ANTAL MBA COSMIC GROUP

73 1306870027 DANISH MBA COSMIC GROUP

74 1306870058 NIRBHAY PRATAP SINGH MBA COSMIC GROUP

75 1306870068 PAYAL RASTOGI MBA COSMIC GROUP

76 1306870070 PRADEEP SHARMA MBA COSMIC GROUP

77 1306870100 SHIVAM MBA COSMIC GROUP

78 1306870131 VIPIN SHARMA MBA COSMIC GROUP

79 1306870058 NIRBHAY PRATAP SINGH MBA SHOPPER STOP

80 1306870105 SHUBHAM SINGH MBA SHOPPER STOP

81 1306870104 SHUBHAM MITTAL MBA JUST DIAL

82 1306870024 AVNI SHARMA MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

83 1306870047 LATIKA VAISH MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

84 1306870072 PRAGATI MOHTA MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

85 1306870085 SAKSHI MUNDAY MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

86 1306870086 SAKSHI SHARMA MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

87 1306870099 SHIVA CHAUDHARY MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

88 1306870108 SHUBHI JAIN MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

89 1306870114 SOURABH KUMAR MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

90 1306870115 SRISHTI SETHI MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

91 1306870124 VARSHA GANGWAR MBA BE YOU CONSULTING

92 1306870047 LATIKA VAISH MBA G & A INTERNATIONAL

93 1306870074 PRINCY GUPTA MBA G & A INTERNATIONAL

94 1306870035 KAJOL MBA LAZZARO SOLUTIONS

95 1306870110 SHWETA PANWAR MBA LAZZARO SOLUTIONS

96 1306870029 DHARMENDRA SINGH MBA ST. ANNE MARY

97 1306870131 VIPIN SHARMA MBA ST. ANNE MARY

98 1306870015 ANU CHAUHAN MBA GROW INDIA

99 1306870068 PAYAL RASTOGI MBA FOX GLOBAL

100 1306870100 SHIVAM MBA FOX GLOBAL

101 1306870053 MONIKA BALIYAN MBA ICICI BANK

102 1306870066 PARUL CHAUDHARY MBA ICICI BANK

103 1306870127 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MBA PADAM SHREE

104 1306870023 ASTHA AGARWAL MBA TRENDSPRY

105 1306870084 SACHIN SINGH MBA TRENDSPRY

106 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA PHOENIX INFOMEDIA

107 1306870099 SHIVA CHAUDHARY MBA PHOENIX INFOMEDIA

108 1306870016 ANUJ SOAM MBA ACADEMIA GURU

109 1306870048 MANOJ KUMAR MBA ACADEMIA GURU

110 1306870111 SMRITI SHARMA MBA ACADEMIA GURU

111 1306870115 SRISHTI SETHI MBA ACADEMIA GURU

112 1306870130 VINEET KUMAR MBA AXIS BANK

113 1306870007 AKANKSHA CHAUDHARY MBA RELIGARE HEALTH INSURANCE

114 1306870008 AKASH CHAUDHARY MBA TEFE

115 1306870091 SAURABH MBA STATE BANK OF INDIA (SBI)

116 1306870094 SAURAV KUMAR UPADHYAY MBA BIRLA SUNLIFE

117 1306870111 SMRITI SHARMA MBA HOME SHOP 18

118 1306870121 TARUSHI CHAUHAN MBA UNIQUE OCCUPATIONAL SERVICES

119 1306870043 NIDHI CHAUHAN MBA HINDUSTAN TIMES

120 1306870054 NEHA CHAUDHARY MBA TCS

121 1306870013 ANKIT BRACH MBA ARISE INDIA

122 1306870103 SHUBHAM ATRAY MBA ARISE INDIA



123 1306870063 NITIN GUPTA MBA INDUSIND BANK

124 1306870042 JYOTI RANI MBA D.TAB SECURITY & SERVICES

125 1306870131 VIPIN SHARMA MBA D.TAB SECURITY & SERVICES

126 1306870029 DHARMENDRA SINGH MBA NSS TECHNOLOGY


